1. Record Nr.

Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica
Collana

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910452457403321

Artificial intelligence research and development [[electronic resource] /]
/ edited by Cecilio Angulo and Lluis Godo

Amsterdam ; ; Washington, DC, : 10S Press, c2007

6611733353
1-281-73335-0
9786611733353
1-60750-285-2
600-00-0609-8
1-4356-2526-9

1 online resource (452 p.)

Frontiers in artificial intelligence and applications, , 0922-6389 ; ; v.
163

AnguloCecilio
GodoL (Lluis)

006.3

Artificial intelligence
Electronic books.

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

"The 10th anniversary of the International Conference of the ACIA (CCIA
'07) in Sant Julia de Loria (Andorra), October 25-26th, 2007."--Preface.

Includes bibliographical references and index.

Title page; Preface; Contents; Invited Talks; Constraint Satisfaction;
Agents; Data Processing; Case Based Reasoning; Computer Vision;
Natural Language Processing; Uncertainty and Fuzziness; Robotics;
Applications; Author Index

Contains papers which were presented at the 10th anniversary of the
International Conference of the ACIA (CCIA'07) in Sant Julia de Loria
(Andorra), October 25-26th, 2007. This book is intended for those
computer scientists or engineers who are interested in artificial
intelligence.



