

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910452457403321
Titolo	Artificial intelligence research and development [[electronic resource] /] / edited by Cecilio Angulo and Lluís Godó
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Amsterdam ; ; Washington, DC, : IOS Press, c2007
ISBN	6611733353 1-281-73335-0 9786611733353 1-60750-285-2 600-00-0609-8 1-4356-2526-9
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (452 p.)
Collana	Frontiers in artificial intelligence and applications, , 0922-6389 ; ; v. 163
Altri autori (Persone)	AnguloCecilio GodóL (Lluís)
Disciplina	006.3
Soggetti	Artificial intelligence Electronic books.
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	"The 10th anniversary of the International Conference of the ACIA (CCIA '07) in Sant Julia de Loria (Andorra), October 25-26th, 2007."--Preface.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	Title page; Preface; Contents; Invited Talks; Constraint Satisfaction; Agents; Data Processing; Case Based Reasoning; Computer Vision; Natural Language Processing; Uncertainty and Fuzziness; Robotics; Applications; Author Index
Sommario/riassunto	Contains papers which were presented at the 10th anniversary of the International Conference of the ACIA (CCIA'07) in Sant Julia de Loria (Andorra), October 25-26th, 2007. This book is intended for those computer scientists or engineers who are interested in artificial intelligence.